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Apr 2020 Yes 2.95% -0.50% 0.72% -0.36% 300,000.00 2.49% 300,000.00
1    May 2020 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 520.24 763.18 58.99 299,177.83 2.49% 1,342.41 619.30 723.11 299,276.89 0.00 -99.06
2    Jun 2020 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 518.81 764.61 58.99 298,354.23 2.49% 1,342.41 617.80 724.61 298,552.28 0.00 -198.05
3    Jul 2020 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 517.39 766.03 58.99 297,529.21 2.49% 1,342.41 616.31 726.10 297,826.18 0.00 -296.97
4    Aug 2020 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 515.95 767.47 58.99 296,702.75 2.49% 1,342.41 614.81 727.60 297,098.58 0.00 -395.83
5    Sep 2020 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 514.52 768.90 58.99 295,874.86 2.49% 1,342.41 613.31 729.10 296,369.48 0.00 -494.62
6    Oct 2020 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 513.09 770.33 58.99 295,045.54 2.49% 1,342.41 611.80 730.61 295,638.87 0.00 -593.33
7    Nov 2020 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 511.65 771.77 58.99 294,214.78 2.49% 1,342.41 610.29 732.12 294,906.75 0.00 -691.97
8    Dec 2020 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 510.21 773.21 58.99 293,382.58 2.49% 1,342.41 608.78 733.63 294,173.12 0.00 -790.54
9    Jan 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 508.76 774.66 58.99 292,548.93 2.49% 1,342.41 607.27 735.14 293,437.98 0.00 -889.05

10   Feb 2021 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 507.32 776.10 58.99 291,713.84 2.49% 1,342.41 605.75 736.66 292,701.32 0.00 -987.48
11   Mar 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.00% 2.09% 1,283.42 505.87 777.55 58.99 290,877.30 2.49% 1,342.41 604.23 738.18 291,963.14 0.00 -1,085.84
12   Apr 2021 Yes 2.45% 0.25% 2.09% 1,283.42 504.42 779.00 58.99 290,039.31 2.49% 1,342.41 602.70 739.71 291,223.43 0.00 -1,184.12
13   May 2021 2.70% 0.00% 1.00% 2.34% 1,315.53 562.84 752.69 26.88 289,259.74 2.49% 1,342.41 601.18 741.23 290,482.20 0.00 -1,222.46
14   Jun 2021 Yes 2.70% 0.00% 2.34% 1,315.53 561.33 754.20 26.88 288,478.66 2.49% 1,342.41 599.65 742.76 289,739.44 0.00 -1,260.78
15   Jul 2021 Yes 2.70% 0.25% 2.34% 1,315.53 559.81 755.72 26.88 287,696.06 2.49% 1,342.41 598.11 744.30 288,995.14 0.00 -1,299.08
16   Aug 2021 2.95% 0.00% 2.59% 1,350.61 617.62 732.99 286,963.07 2.49% 1,342.41 596.58 745.83 8.20 288,241.11 0.00 -1,278.04
17   Sep 2021 Yes 2.95% 0.00% 2.59% 1,350.61 616.05 734.56 286,228.51 2.49% 1,342.41 595.02 747.39 8.20 287,485.52 0.00 -1,257.01
18   Oct 2021 Yes 2.95% 0.25% 2.59% 1,350.61 614.47 736.14 285,492.37 2.49% 1,342.41 593.46 748.95 8.20 286,728.37 0.00 -1,236.00
19   Nov 2021 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 671.70 714.55 284,777.82 2.49% 1,342.41 591.90 750.51 43.84 285,934.02 0.00 -1,156.20
20   Dec 2021 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 670.02 716.23 284,061.59 2.49% 1,342.41 590.26 752.15 43.84 285,138.03 0.00 -1,076.44
21   Jan 2022 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 668.34 717.91 283,343.68 2.49% 1,342.41 588.62 753.79 43.84 284,340.40 0.00 -996.72
22   Feb 2022 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 666.65 719.60 282,624.08 2.49% 1,342.41 586.97 755.44 43.84 283,541.12 0.00 -917.04
23   Mar 2022 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 664.95 721.30 281,902.78 2.49% 1,342.41 585.32 757.09 43.84 282,740.19 0.00 -837.41
24   Apr 2022 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 663.26 722.99 281,179.79 2.49% 1,342.41 583.67 758.74 43.84 281,937.61 0.00 -757.82
25   May 2022 3.20% 0.00% 1.25% 2.84% 1,386.25 661.56 724.69 280,455.10 2.49% 1,342.41 582.01 760.40 43.84 281,133.37 0.00 -678.27
26   Jun 2022 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 659.85 726.40 279,728.70 2.49% 1,342.41 580.35 762.06 43.84 280,327.47 0.00 -598.77
27   Jul 2022 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 658.14 728.11 279,000.59 2.49% 1,342.41 578.68 763.73 43.84 279,519.90 0.00 -519.31
28   Aug 2022 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 656.43 729.82 278,270.77 2.49% 1,342.41 577.02 765.39 43.84 278,710.67 0.00 -439.90
29   Sep 2022 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 654.71 731.54 277,539.23 2.49% 1,342.41 575.35 767.06 43.84 277,899.77 0.00 -360.54
30   Oct 2022 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 652.99 733.26 276,805.97 2.49% 1,342.41 573.67 768.74 43.84 277,087.19 0.00 -281.22
31   Nov 2022 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 651.26 734.99 276,070.98 2.49% 1,342.41 572.00 770.41 43.84 276,272.94 0.00 -201.96
32   Dec 2022 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 649.54 736.71 275,334.27 2.49% 1,342.41 570.31 772.10 43.84 275,457.00 0.00 -122.73
33   Jan 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 647.80 738.45 274,595.82 2.49% 1,342.41 568.63 773.78 43.84 274,639.38 0.00 -43.56
34   Feb 2023 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 646.06 740.19 273,855.63 2.49% 1,342.41 566.94 775.47 43.84 273,820.07 0.00 35.56
35   Mar 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 644.32 741.93 273,113.70 2.49% 1,342.41 565.25 777.16 43.84 272,999.07 0.00 114.63
36   Apr 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 642.58 743.67 272,370.03 2.49% 1,342.41 563.56 778.85 43.84 272,176.38 0.00 193.65
37   May 2023 3.20% 0.00% 1.50% 2.84% 1,386.25 640.83 745.42 271,624.61 2.49% 1,342.41 561.86 780.55 43.84 271,351.99 0.00 272.62
38   Jun 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 639.07 747.18 270,877.43 2.49% 1,342.41 560.16 782.25 43.84 270,525.90 0.00 351.53
39   Jul 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 637.32 748.93 270,128.50 2.49% 1,342.41 558.45 783.96 43.84 269,698.10 0.00 430.40
40   Aug 2023 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 635.55 750.70 269,377.80 2.49% 1,342.41 556.74 785.67 43.84 268,868.59 0.00 509.21
41   Sep 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 633.79 752.46 268,625.34 2.49% 1,342.41 555.03 787.38 43.84 268,037.37 0.00 587.97
42   Oct 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 632.02 754.23 267,871.11 2.49% 1,342.41 553.31 789.10 43.84 267,204.43 0.00 666.68
43   Nov 2023 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 630.24 756.01 267,115.10 2.49% 1,342.41 551.59 790.82 43.84 266,369.77 0.00 745.33
44   Dec 2023 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 628.46 757.79 266,357.31 2.49% 1,342.41 549.87 792.54 43.84 265,533.39 0.00 823.92
45   Jan 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 626.68 759.57 265,597.74 2.49% 1,342.41 548.15 794.26 43.84 264,695.29 0.00 902.45
46   Feb 2024 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 624.89 761.36 264,836.38 2.49% 1,342.41 546.42 795.99 43.84 263,855.46 0.00 980.92
47   Mar 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 623.10 763.15 264,073.23 2.49% 1,342.41 544.68 797.73 43.84 263,013.89 0.00 1,059.34
48   Apr 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 621.31 764.94 263,308.29 2.49% 1,342.41 542.94 799.47 43.84 262,170.58 0.00 1,137.71
49   May 2024 3.20% 0.00% 1.75% 2.84% 1,386.25 619.51 766.74 262,541.55 2.49% 1,342.41 541.20 801.21 43.84 261,325.53 0.00 1,216.02
50   Jun 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 617.70 768.55 261,773.00 2.49% 1,342.41 539.46 802.95 43.84 260,478.74 0.00 1,294.26
51   Jul 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 615.90 770.35 261,002.65 2.49% 1,342.41 537.71 804.70 43.84 259,630.20 0.00 1,372.45
52   Aug 2024 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 614.08 772.17 260,230.48 2.49% 1,342.41 535.96 806.45 43.84 258,779.91 0.00 1,450.57
53   Sep 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 612.27 773.98 259,456.50 2.49% 1,342.41 534.20 808.21 43.84 257,927.86 0.00 1,528.64
54   Oct 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 610.45 775.80 258,680.70 2.49% 1,342.41 532.44 809.97 43.84 257,074.05 0.00 1,606.65
55   Nov 2024 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 608.62 777.63 257,903.07 2.49% 1,342.41 530.68 811.73 43.84 256,218.48 0.00 1,684.59
56   Dec 2024 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 606.79 779.46 257,123.61 2.49% 1,342.41 528.92 813.49 43.84 255,361.15 0.00 1,762.46
57   Jan 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 604.96 781.29 256,342.32 2.49% 1,342.41 527.15 815.26 43.84 254,502.05 0.00 1,840.27
58   Feb 2025 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 603.12 783.13 255,559.19 2.49% 1,342.41 525.37 817.04 43.84 253,641.17 0.00 1,918.02
59   Mar 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 601.28 784.97 254,774.22 2.49% 1,342.41 523.60 818.81 43.84 252,778.52 0.00 1,995.70
60   Apr 2025 Yes 3.20% 0.00% 2.84% 1,386.25 599.43 786.82 253,987.40 2.49% 1,342.41 521.82 820.59 43.84 251,914.09 0.00 2,073.31

81,621.96 36,397.88 45,224.08 788.52 253,987.40 80,544.60 34,324.57 46,220.03 1,865.88 251,914.09
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RateSpy.com Amortization Scenario

5-year Fixed The 5-year Fixed costs $2073 less than the Variable over 5 years. *

Variable 5-year Fixed

This scenario compares two term options:

a) A 5-year variable at prime - 0.36% vs.
b) A 5-year fixed rate at 2.49%.

Rate assumptions are hypothetical. Assumes equal 
monthly payments to eliminate issues with opportunity 
cost and time value of money.

Initial Principal Initial Principal


